
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                    Registered to: Michiana, MichianaTiming.com 

            State Games of America 5K Cross Country - 8/3/2017 9:02:00 PM             
                       East Kentwood High School, Kentwood, MI                        

UNDER 14 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Kayci Martensen       FEMALE   13 WI                    20:12.81 
  2 Colette Levens        FEMALE   14 MI                    23:39.74 
  3 Erin Schuelke         FEMALE   13 IL                    23:45.74 
  4 Hanna Martensen       FEMALE   11 WI                    23:54.98 
  5 Elyse Levens          FEMALE   14 MI                    26:32.49 
  6 Lucy Haskett          FEMALE   12 KS                    27:33.39 
  7 Anna Brummel          FEMALE   14 MI                    27:42.31 
  8 Lorelei Paul          FEMALE   14 LA                    29:07.78 
  9 tharyn buenaventura   FEMALE   10 TX                    30:23.79 

15 TO 19 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Rebecca VanderKooi    FEMALE   17 MI                    21:49.25 

20 TO 24 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Allison Utting        FEMALE   20 MI                    21:40.44 

25 TO 29 

30 TO 34 

35 TO 39 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 jennifer martindale   FEMALE   38 MI                    33:42.67 



40 TO 44 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Jill Martinek         FEMALE   42 MI                    24:16.96 
  2 Shannon Sullivan      FEMALE   41 MI                    25:55.25 
  3 Kathryn Bell          FEMALE   42 MI                    27:57.79 

45 TO 49 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Denise Levens         FEMALE   47 MI                    36:47.08 
  2 Brenda Meyer          FEMALE   48 MT                    39:56.42 
  3 Jennifer Linchy       FEMALE   46 MI                    42:32.77 

50 TO 54 

55 TO 59 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 shelley irwin         FEMALE   56 MI                    27:53.92 

60 TO 64 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Anita Ollila          FEMALE   63 MI                    32:16.43 
  2 Norma Herbeck         FEMALE   61 TX                    35:13.93 

65 TO 69 

                        Women 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Gloria Aukeman        FEMALE   66 MI                    38:36.84 

70 TO 74 



75 TO 79 

80 TO 84 

85 TO 89 

90 TO 94 

95 TO 99 

100 AND OVER 

UNKNOWN 



RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                    Registered to: Michiana, MichianaTiming.com 

            State Games of America 5K Cross Country - 8/3/2017 9:02:00 PM             
                       East Kentwood High School, Kentwood, MI                        

UNDER 14 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Carter VanderMeer     MALE     14 MI                    19:44.80 
  2 Kayci Martensen       FEMALE   13 WI                    20:12.81 
  3 Ryan Harris           MALE     12 MI                    22:03.53 
  4 Stephen Sclafani      MALE     11 LA                    22:43.15 
  5 Tanner Bentz          MALE     12 LA                    23:27.78 
  6 Colette Levens        FEMALE   14 MI                    23:39.74 
  7 Erin Schuelke         FEMALE   13 IL                    23:45.74 
  8 Hanna Martensen       FEMALE   11 WI                    23:54.98 
  9 Elyse Levens          FEMALE   14 MI                    26:32.49 
 10 Lucy Haskett          FEMALE   12 KS                    27:33.39 
 11 Anna Brummel          FEMALE   14 MI                    27:42.31 
 12 Justin Lang           MALE     13 MI                    27:58.12 
 13 Lorelei Paul          FEMALE   14 LA                    29:07.78 
 14 braxton buenaventura  MALE     11 TX                    29:29.18 
 15 tharyn buenaventura   FEMALE   10 TX                    30:23.79 

15 TO 19 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Joe Meyers            MALE     15 MI                    17:40.33 
  2 Ryan Brummel          MALE     16 MI                    19:04.51 
  3 Carter Hammond        MALE     16 MI                    20:38.76 
  4 Rebecca VanderKooi    FEMALE   17 MI                    21:49.25 

20 TO 24 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Allison Utting        FEMALE   20 MI                    21:40.44 

25 TO 29 

30 TO 34 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Troy Alston           MALE     30 FL                    20:28.68 



  2 Chris Jacobs          MALE     34 MI                    32:13.86 

35 TO 39 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 matthew holtry        MALE     38 NC                    24:08.59 
  2 Bryan Eves            MALE     38 PA                    27:08.41 
  3 jennifer martindale   FEMALE   38 MI                    33:42.67 

40 TO 44 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Jill Martinek         FEMALE   42 MI                    24:16.96 
  2 Shannon Sullivan      FEMALE   41 MI                    25:55.25 
  3 Kathryn Bell          FEMALE   42 MI                    27:57.79 

45 TO 49 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Keith Pagel           MALE     46 MI                    25:31.01 
  2 Lee Beaumont          MALE     48 VA                    29:13.35 
  3 Denise Levens         FEMALE   47 MI                    36:47.08 
  4 Brenda Meyer          FEMALE   48 MT                    39:56.42 
  5 Jennifer Linchy       FEMALE   46 MI                    42:32.77 

50 TO 54 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 John Meyers           MALE     53 MI                    20:35.36 
  2 Rick Hawley           MALE     53 MI                    20:35.96 
  3 Michael Levens        MALE     50 MI                    29:59.38 

55 TO 59 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Gary Droze            MALE     56 FL                    19:22.76 
  2 shelley irwin         FEMALE   56 MI                    27:53.92 



60 TO 64 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Anita Ollila          FEMALE   63 MI                    32:16.43 
  2 Norma Herbeck         FEMALE   61 TX                    35:13.93 

65 TO 69 

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         
==================================================================== 
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Bob Shaffer           MALE     65 MI                    27:14.26 
  2 Larry Hamm            MALE     69 IA                    31:06.10 
  3 Gloria Aukeman        FEMALE   66 MI                    38:36.84 
  4 Frank Maston          MALE     66 MI                    46:33.41 

70 TO 74 

75 TO 79 

80 TO 84 

85 TO 89 

90 TO 94 

95 TO 99 

100 AND OVER 

UNKNOWN 
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